
2021 SUMMER SCHOOL 

 
BUS ROUTE # 10                                  DRIVER    Mary Perez  
                       

MORNING ROUTE      AFTERNOON ROUTE  
 

 

Scotch Lot #97   7:14 a.m.   Scotch Lot #97   12:05 p.m.  

 

Shenandoah & Jack  7:15 a.m.   Shenandoah & Jack  12:06 p.m.     

 

Spruce Lot #156  7:16 a.m.   Spruce Lot # 156  12:07 p.m.     

 

Shenandoah & Pine  7:17 a.m.   Shenandoah & Pine  12:08 p.m. 

 

Shenandoah & Norwegian 7:18 a.m.   Shenandoah & Norwegian 12:09 p.m.     

 

Norwegian & Yellowstone 7:19 a.m.   Norwegian & Yellowstone 12:10  p.m.  

 

Yellowstone & White  7:20 a.m.   Yellowstone & White  12:11 p.m. 

 

Yellowstone & Colorado 7:22 a.m.   Yellowstone & Colorado 12:13 p.m.  

 

 

 
 These are TENTATIVE times.  Buses can run up to five minutes early or five minutes late depending on traffic conditions.  

Students should be at the bus stop about five minutes earlier than listed time.  Changes in bus stop locations may be made 

after the start of summer school per driver’s discretion. 

 

NOTE:     Upon arrival at the school, students are allowed to go directly to the cafeteria for 

    breakfast (if desired). 

 

Updated:  6/3/21 


